
5 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 S

Lőállás Név Klub

1 A NEMES Adrienn KSI SE 46,9 97,3 9,4 9,1 9,8 10,1 8,3 10,1 9,9 9,9 8,9 10,5 193,3

2 B SÜDI Katalin APLE 47,4 94,0 8,9 8,9 111,8

3 C ALMÁSSY Dóra UTE 49,2 98,3 10,2 10,1 9,9 8,9 9,9 10,3 9,8 10,7 10,0 8,4 10,0 10,0 9,6 9,1 235,2

4 D CSONKA Zsófia PSN ZRT 49,7 99,6 10,1 10,4 9,6 10,6 10,6 8,1 9,7 10,2 9,2 9,8 9,2 10,5 8,7 10,2 236,5

5 E DÁVID Krisztina BHSE 47,4 95,8 10,2 9,8 10,1 9,3 8,9 9,4 153,5

6 F BABICZ Sára UTE 47,4 93,9 9,9 10,0 10,4 10,4 10,2 9,6 9,4 9,6 173,4

7 G TOBAI-SIKE Renáta BHSE 45,1 96,8 9,4 8,7 10,4 10,6 9,7 9,6 9,0 10,7 9,8 9,9 9,0 9,5 213,1

8 H TAKÁCS Kornélia BHSE 48,5 97,6 9,1 9,2 7,9 9,8 133,6

Helyezés Név Pontszám Hátrány

1 CSONKA Zsófia 236,5

2 ALMÁSSY Dóra 235,2 1,3

3 TOBAI-SIKE Renáta 213,1 22,1

4 NEMES Adrienn 193,3 19,8

5 BABICZ Sára 173,4 19,9

6 DÁVID Krisztina 153,5 19,9

7 TAKÁCS Kornélia 133,6 19,9

8 SÜDI Katalin 111,8 21,8

Sorrend
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7egyforma helyezés Helyezés

193 4 0 4NEMES Adrienn193

112 8 0 8SÜDI Katalin112 4CSONKA Zsófia

235 2 0 2ALMÁSSY Dóra235 8SÜDI Katalin

237 1 0 1CSONKA Zsófia237 2ALMÁSSY Dóra

154 6 0 6DÁVID Krisztina154 1CSONKA Zsófia

173 5 0 5BABICZ Sára173 6DÁVID Krisztina

213 3 0 3TOBAI-SIKE Renáta213 5BABICZ Sára

134 7 0 7TAKÁCS Kornélia134 3TOBAI-SIKE Renáta

36 7TAKÁCS Kornélia

193 4NEMES Adrienn

112 8SÜDI Katalin

235 2ALMÁSSY Dóra

237 1CSONKA Zsófia

154 6DÁVID Krisztina

173 5BABICZ Sára

213 3TOBAI-SIKE Renáta

134 7TAKÁCS Kornélia






